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. m@m&wu Truck | Teallor of
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

€e

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE
Invoice Mame & Address Owner Name & Vehicle info
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Cust No/Name /Mr Chai Yew Thong
8 Shenton Way #27-01 Reg No/Reg Date SJW3Z13T / 17/03/2010
AXA Tower, Date In/Mileage 18/04,/2019/ 0
i::'!*ﬂ:": ”’5??1: Chassis No KNAFW411MA5178390
o b Engine No GAFCOH345497
Contact No 63387288 Make/Mode] KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SX (2010)
Colour/Trim HO / WK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
FOOD000S Credit 18/04/2019/ 09:40 DS 303 / Renemer 22876
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
S MIPNTBB08S .250.00
DATGNOSTIC/SCANNING /
S MIPNT8B088 2 100700
10 CHECK LIGHTING/WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT '
AFFECTED AREAS
S MIPNTEB088 4+ 600.00
70 REMOVE & RE-INSTALL ALL CARPETS/TRIMMING TO GIVE
WAY ACCESS REPAIR ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
5 MIPNTBBOBS X 200.00
T0 APPLY SEALANT KIT ON NEW & REPAIRED PAMELS
S MIPNTBBO8S F=—1 n O M Lo0 1800.00 A
70 REPLACE REAR BUMPER UPR § LWR,RE NFORCEMENTLETE Y- 2 Py
TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL | |~ o I l — L“ (:_‘J
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON ﬂgcms_ﬁr)nmgcr ol! | A AR
AREAS  h
S MIPNT98088 42 1680700 K
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
M SUNDRY ~ 50.00
¢ &CLoGD ™' 'y .
M KS BEGLL IM 010 COVER-RR BUMPER ¥~ A 1.00 698.00 0.00 ~ 698.00 )
M K5 B6EIS 1M D10 CTR COVER-RR BUMPER ™— 1.00 128.00 0.00 *~128.00 £
M KS B6613 IM 000 LH BRKT ASSY-RR BUMP T“‘L 1.00 26.00 0.00 = 26.00 13
M KS B6614 1M 000 AH BRKT ASSY-RR BUMP 1.00 26.00 0.00 ~26.00 4}
M KS 86620 1M 010 RR BUMPER ENERGY 2 1.00 179.00 0.00 179.00 &'
M KS 95420 3K 100 ANTENNA ASSY-SMARTKE ~f o~ 1.00 79.00 0.00 ':l 79.00
M KS B6630 IM 010 RATL ASSY-RR BUMPER et sser 1.00 385.00 0.00 "\ 385.00
M KS B66B6 1M 000 LWR BRKT REAM BEAM M M-V 2.00 25.00 0.00 50.00
M KS B66BS 1M 000 LWR BRKT RR BUMPER M TNe ma 1.00 5.00 0.00 X 5.00 |
M kS 0GD32 50 037A CLIP- BUMPER s 10.00 2.00 0.00 ~ 20.00 }¢
M KS 95720 1M 010 SENSOR ASSY-ULTRASON ~+ *~ 3.00 204,00 0.00 4 612.00
M KS B6310 IM 100 EMBLEM-CERATO 1.00 32.00 0.00 + 32.00
M KS BE310 1M 000 EMBLEM-FORTE [ Ant 4~ 1.00 32.00 0.00 + 32.00
M KS B6318 26 000 ORNAMENT-KIA 1.00 55.00 0.00 4 55,00
Confirm & accepted by CLO .
Adoaa | ;
> (1) 9484373
tlp afosfls H659373
o3 5'7 7
Ruthorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer
Estimated costs guoted are excluding GST. Me would mention that
any additiemal parts or labour which may be reguired after repa

after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However,
deposit of 50t of the above estimate is payable before commencement of

cheque. You must also agres to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen

the above estimate
ir work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered

generated document, no signature fs required.

is based on our initial inspection and does not include

should this oceur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a
the work, Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or

the rubber seal ar other repair reguiring the removal af the windscreen,

in the event of inadvertest breakage in the course of renewing
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% @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

me & Vahicle Info
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 'ﬂu:_'t“"!.{ll! i _._.-;_Hf_!:_hf.i._ YewThong
8 Shenton Way #27-01 Reg No/Reg Date 5JW3Z13T / 17/03/2010
AXA Tower, Date In/Mileage 13/05/2019/ [ Y- = —
S1hgupore 011 Chassts Ko [KNAFWALIMASIZBI0
il o Engine Ko G4FCOH345497 ~
Contact No 63387288 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SX (2010)
Colour/Trim HO / WK
AESUNt o Terma  Dato/Tima Printad Operaior
FOOODOOB  Credit 18/05/2019/ 08:43  0S 218 / MarsLer 22876
L . Description of Goods I Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc¥
5 MIPNTEB0EE 250.00
DAIGNOSTIC/SCANNING
5 MIPNTBBO0SS 80.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING/WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS
5 MIPNTBBOSE 900.00
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER UPR & LWR.REINFORCEMENT.ETC
7O REPAIR REAR END PANEL
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS
5 MIPNT98028 O 840.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCI F
K KS 86611 1M 010 COVER=RR B 1 698.00 10.00 628.20
K KS BEE95S 1M 010 c Y 128.00 10.00 115.20
X KS 86613 1M 000 LH BRKT AS5Y-RR BUMP 1.00 26.00 10.00 23.40
X KS 86614 1M 000 AH BRKT ASSY-RR BUMP 1.00 26.00 10.00 23.40
X KS 86620 1M 010 RR BUMPER ENERGY 1.00 179.00 10.00 161.10
X K5 0GO32 50 037A CLIF- BUMPER 10.00 2.00 10.00 18.00
£ NOTES
ACCIDENT ON 17/04/2019 ALONG CTE TOWARDS PIE
OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR (R/A-22211)
TP#: SGK7575X% TP INS: AXA
Confirm & d Parts 969.30
N e Labour 0.00
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 2,070.00
& t Others (Lub, etc) :g:
mallzatls v Sundry .
KuthorTied signatery and company SEamp Votal /s €50) i

alidity of this estimats is 14 from date of guots. This 13 & computer ganerated document, mo signature 13 required.
Luiﬁu costs quoted are mh:::: GST. We would mention that the above estimate 15 based on our initial Inspection and does mot Include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repalr work has commenced. Occasienally worn or damaged parts are discoversd
after work has started and needad for repairs or replacement. Howsvar, should this occer, we would advise you. Please be informed that a
depesit of 50% of the above estimate 1s payable before commancement of the work., Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
chaque. You must also agree to pay ful]l amount for renewa] of the windscreen in the event of fnadvertent breakage in the course of renewing
the rebber seal or other repair requiring the resoval of the wirducreen. 5 B,
age 1 o



@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTELTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE
Involce Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Cust Na/Name /Mr Chai Yew Thong
8 Shenton Way #27-01 Reg No/Reg Date SJW32137 / 17/03/2010
AXA Tower, Date In/Mileage 18/04/2019/ 0
:1"9”:" UEE?I! Chassis No KNAFWA11MAS178390
R DA Engine No GAFC9H345497
Contact No 63387288 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A 5K (2010)
Colour/Trim HO [ WK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
Fooooooa Credit 1B/04/2019/ 09:40 DS 303 / Renemer 22876
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
Z NOTES
ACCIDENT ON 17/04/2019 ALONG CTE TOWARDS PIE
OWNER CLATMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR
TP#:+ SGKT575% TR INS: AXA
I — JL "'] i
e LAYy f—aL A .
..I-_I.I {_:T‘:‘:—: -"i [‘ | —I -5 ‘-:____.JI ‘ | |: _"ill
— 2/ Gl | ' | AR
W T
L m —
Confirm & accepted by Parts 2,327.00
Labour 0.00
Standard Menu 0.00
specialist Job 4,630.00
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00
Sundry 50.00
Ruthorized signatory and company stamp Total (w/o 6ST) 7.007.00

Validity of this estimate it 14 days from date of quote. This {4 & computer generated document, no signature is roquired.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repalr work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a
deposit of 50% of the abowe estimate is payable before conmencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
chegue, You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscresn in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renswini
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windicreen.

Page 2 of 2



» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Chwner 1D Type: Singapare NRIC
Owenier 1D 41328
173 P T PSS S TS S - s s S = —|
Vehicla Mo SJW3I213T
Vehicle to be Exported Yes
Intended Deregistration Date: 23 Apr 2019
Viehicle Make: KlA
Vehicle Model CERATO FORTE 1.ASX AT ABS DVAB 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour: Blue
Manufacturing Year 2009
Engine No.: GAFCPH345497
Chassis No KNAFW411MAS1T8390
Maximum Pawer Dutput P27 KW (124 bhp)
Dpen Markat Vilue $14.44200
Original Registration Date 17 Mar 2010
First Registration Date 17 Mar 2010
Transfer Count: D
Actual ARF Paid $1442200
g R T e )
PARF Eligibility: Yes
P&RF Eligibility Expiry Date 14 Mar 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: $7.222.00
e SO R D e e e e e )
COE Expiry Date 16 Mar 2020
COE Category A - Car [1600ct & below)
COE Period|Years) 10
QP Pald: $20.802.00
COE Rebate Amount $1,858.00
Total Rebate Amount $9.080.00

The information contained herein s correct as at 23 Apr 2019

oK



sGCARMART.COM Lmlr!'SlﬂﬂUD m C},
FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for! w much is my car worth?

No obligations aerd i1's FHEE?

Post an Advertisement
Sel It yourself! Advertise & ot just

$58 until it's SOLD!

a' Poman ki Y At Lo u Ways of Zelling

Ssarch Selection  Forts Aoy iy 2010 T Ay g Aywilntyie
[ Kia Corato Forte Koup 1.6A SX  $32.500 570 Ay 04-Jar-2010 1,551 110,392 km Sports Availabiln
{New S-yr COE]

Drive With Assurance! 1 Year Warranty! Genulne And Tranaparent Deall Sefling $32.94, Bank/In House Lip To 100% Lean &2 Manthiy Instaliment
BEDE, Mo Glmmick All Qur Quility Consigrument Cary dee Salling..

Cor(uctr Sngopone

[[] Kia Cerato Forte Moup .0ASX  $16,800 $12.200 Iy D&-Jan-2010 1,588 o< 106,450 km Sports Ayaisnie

2 Owiner, Lioww Mileage, CAC Maintsined, 10 Mor Month To Ge, Sill Very Good Condition, Excallant For Shart Terrn Orhes Or Renew COE, Trade In And
Loan Avaliable. 59800 For hew 10 Years CDE.

D Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M EX $17,800 5,550 fyr 07-Jan-2010 1591 o W7 550 km Siodlan Availabie
(OPC) (New 5-yr COE)

Price Advertissd Above Include Corvverdon To Mormal Plat, Very Limited Manual Unit With Low Milsage Clocied, Vehicie Is 1n Original Stock
Conditipn. Altsrnathsdy Ooticnal Renewal For New 10 Years C0.

Creative Auls
E Kla Cerato Forte 1.6A X 16,800 $12.980 fyr 18-2an-20110 1,591 e 156,000 km Sadan Avellabis
Consgniment Unit, Cad Lis Now To Arrenge Appointment For Viewing!
(T
Car Sewrcn
GETYOUR 15 your COE axpiring? Lot us help you renew it!
COE = Getting your OOF ronewed |6 easy, st and affordabile. W'l hilp you renew your CDF and get & loan for L. Get [he chespest \oan in (ovwn and s
IRENEWAL  aporoval in 2 days without effon) Enguire inday.
LOAMN
[[] Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX (New  #40,800 14,080 fyr 13-lan-7010 1.9 114,000 km Sewtan Runilabie
10-yr COE)
Traoe In Cen Ba Arangs Fanmsoc Lesther, Engme And Geartos Condtion. Ganuing Salling Froe.onginal Perfect Well Maintain, See To Beleve
7 wia Cerato Forte 1,64 SX $14,600 $2,360 fyr 20-Jan-2010 1,591 e Sedan Avsliabie
CIED
D Kia Cerato Forta Moup 1.0A SX $15.000 §3,000 fyr 22-Jar-2020 1,908 e = Sports Avatlalila
(Cnaspest Tn The Marker! This Koup 15 Wil Takien Care Of By Previous Owner) Wear And Teor Farts Repisced Before Saiel ha Weird Mot Or Leaks.
Mew Tyres Changed| Fosd Tax Renewed T Sept 19) Mo Gimmi.. [ sedaiel i ]

g 0 S D BB PRI vl (s, € Lol e el e 4 L e



D Kia Cerato Forie 1.6A 5X $14,800 §10,040 pyr IT-Jan-J010 150 132,768 wm Samdan Availabie

Acoredited Company? Keyiess Stast, Low [nteres: Rate, Well Maintsined By Pravious Owner. 100% Loan Avadable. Very Wiedl Masrtaned, With A Wear
dnd Tear Parts Recertly Renlaced . Fusi Econamy Cae Sus

P Yizg Motsr Trading

D Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M 5X s11.800 #0000 fye 13-Feb-2010 L5l - Sedan Avalinkle

New Alrcon Just Repdaced, Mot Recon Or Used., Best For Short Term And Renew O0E Loon Due. Genulng Low Usage With Service Recorde. § Yaar
Hew Com Ab §25800,

PhdgeJOTF  Tege J07 Ee Cedle. F5E] We oo K G b o, e, Carsin, roveos, e jon
7] Kia Corato Forte Houp 1.6A SX 529,800 $5.550 fyr I3-Feb-2010 1,59 115,572 km Sports Avaiiabin
(New S-yr COE)
{100% Showroom Conditiond) Buy With Confidence From CaseTrust Accredited Danher. Vehicle Comed With & Manthas Engine And Gaarbox Pratection
Plan With 24/7 Roadside Assinnoe Coverspe. STANTCDIM/AA Eval . " Fniiee r
S Metoring
Buying a Paraliel Imported Car?

Are you afraid of loang your hard-aim money? Hesrd tno many shories sbout Paraliel Importen? e o smansr o biyer row! Choose only
sCarMart’s Yorfind Haady Sineks fer & totl pesce of ming!

Fng out mom*

[7] ia Cerato Forte Moup 164 SA 314,999 $,520 fyr D-Fob-2010 159 e - Sparts Availalsle

HMMMIHHMMHMM LHHMHMH‘.. Wall Malntained By Caseful Criganai
Stock Congétion With No Engine Modfcation! Sl Tn . o bt 'Br el

e A Egi TS Mk s i U i il s (e i ey B . [— &t Wi

D Kia Cerata Forte 1.6A SX $16.800 811,080 fyr O5-Mar-2010 L9l e - Sedan Evailable

With Genuine Low Milesge. Very Wil Maintiined And Original Stock Condition With No Engite Modfication! Stll In Origiral Peint Work Condition dnd
100% Accidert Fres! Beautifid Interor And Extonor,...

D Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.0A X $16,500 $5,650 fyr 17-Mar-2010 1,590 ex 152,000 km Spora Awnllnbie
New Roadiax Pald, Calf To Offer,

L B 1 11 e 20 Rt Ve ST e e b Dovens i oo, g, D t o

[[] ¥ia Cernto Forte Koup 1.6A SX 315,800 SRLESD 18-Mar-2010 1,591 ex - Soorts Avnilalie

[ Kia Cerato Forte 1.68 SX 16,800 §10,280 fyr 11-Mar-2000 1.59) o 150,000 km Sedan Avaitalils

4 & Jgnition Call Newdy Repliced, Gamsrbon Recon, Fan Coll Replaced. Now Samiery, Soad Taa Renewod Tl Sep'18, D
=1l e 1Y mn JRLO Ca Ceramsy SIS b pempivl, Bap (et e oot b Ceestn, cevwrn Lhee] e

I:I Kia Cerato Forts Koup L.6A SX  $17,800 B10.350 fyr 14-Apr-2016 1Sia 72,763 km Sports Aviiakile

Con't Take The Rkl Suy From & Case Trust Col Drven By Mrs Yu &n Accountant. This Sporty Kowd Wi Satiely The Heart Wish [t Aftractive Styling,
Goog Acreerafion, Responss Engine Performance And..

Cor House Pie Lid
Ll |

[ Kia Corata Forte Koup 1.6M SX  $17,600 10,580 vy 15-Apr-2010 1581 cc - Sparts Aynitabin
‘ery Wall Maintained By Owiner, Niw Roctifier, New & Can Compressor, New Clutch Plste, Powsrful Drive. Consignmant Unit. Price Megatiable.
Viewing By Aoacintment Drily.
Cor Search

ol 4 I LD o O, S0 il ceee, ol Crwwiny dam v 1 G, LR, (TR, e Eig
[7] Kia Cerata Farte 1.6A EX $14.8500 $9,140 fyr 21-2pr-2010 L5591 o . Sedan Availabie

Best Loan Avallabile, This 4 Ors Kla Forte EX 1.64 In its Oeginal Condition! Durabile Ride And Hassie Free Ela Forte 1641 Viery Well Taken Care By
Sutier! Exgy To Maintsind Best Quaility Jnd Hard Cart P



| roe | how
Nivitha !LI{K Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com»
Sent: Thursday, 18 April 2019 12:24 PM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: Accident On 17/04/2019 Involving Qur Insured SJW3213T And Your Insured
SGK7575%

Attachments: SIW32137,pdf

i 1>-44pm@ 14/4 )14
Hi tea Il

i team,
uhicle her'n

TP smart. Kindly assist.
Thank you.
Best Regnrds,

Mei Kwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 o055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4080733)

From: Renemer Bagang <renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 18 April, 2019 10:21 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>; 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
<motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Ce: Chris Bulaclac <chris.bulaclac@ccfulco.com.sg>; Mars Ler smars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg> .

Subject; Re: Accident On 17/04/2019 Invelving Our Insured SIW3213T And Your Insured SGK7575% _?

!
N,

Dear Motor Claims , i 4, ]
Our client is looking to make a claim against your insurer for pmpeﬂv.damage caused to her vehicle.

Please confirm if your insurance company is prepared to engage in a direct settiement for property damage only.

This settlement excludes out client’s right to recover further loss arising from rental of alternative / replacement
vehicle.

As our client requires the use of a vehicle during this period that her vehicle is in our workshop, our client has will
rented a vehicle and will be looking towards your company to make good her loss/rental cost.

Please confirm that you understand that any direct settlement reached for the cost of repairs to our client’s vehicle
does not prejudice her rights to recover any other damages he has suffered.

Please arrange for Pre-survey (Advance notice required 1 day ,vehicle
with customer)

Thank you,
Best Regards,

Renemer Bagang
Service Advisor
HIP +65 85523293 DI/D 65949166



email renemer.baga cfulco.com.
Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid
330 UBI Road 3 Singapore 408650

Tel 1 67461000 Fax 64875857
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LU AVE L B2 A A LI ISDESTRIAD FABh. S1N G AIRE J0s050 TEL 0S5 e2560561 FAN 0651 62564113

24 April, 2019

HEINZ PUTH KARL
5A LYNWOOD GROVE,
Singapore 358683

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19006935/pb3

YOUR REF : SGK 7575X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGK 7575X & SJW 3213T ON 17/04/2019 ALONG/AT
CTE TOWARDS PIE

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has nol been reported to your insurer, Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
clam(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporling cenlres
{subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer 1o the back ol your Centificate of Insurance or the

accompanying folder, or visit hitps://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/molor

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traftfic Police
oftence and status (it any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (il any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (Il any)
Video footage of accident (if any)



« Statement and/or police report from Independent witness(es) (if any)

» |l you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or setllement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive
any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it to us Immediately. You may emall it to
chewhi@|kkauto com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind.
Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courls Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate,
admit liability or offer payment to them,

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have full discretion in the process and seltlement of the said third party claim
subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the
policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the palicy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6742 3197 if you have any further enguiries.

Yours sincerely,
Hsiao Tong
Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Motor Claim Department



Hsiao Tuna !LI{KAutu!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 10:41 AM

To: Renemer Bagang

Cc Chris Bulaclac; Mars Ler; Admin A

Subject: RE: Re: Accident On 17/04/2019 Involving Our Insured SJW3213T And Your Insured

SGK7575X //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19006935/Apb3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject o BOLA guideline seftlement] and shall proceed with direct settliement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair fo your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident,

And the days ol LOU/ LOR will be based on the numibber of days of repair as recommendead by our surveyor.
Please note that all finalisation subject insurer’s approval,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/sattlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Hundler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phome: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8{408933)

From: Renemer Bagang <renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 24 April 2019 4:56 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Chris Bulaclac <chris.bulaclac@ccfulco.com.sg>; Mars Ler <mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Re: Accident On 17/04/2019 Involving Our Insured SIW3213T And Your Insured SGK7575X

Dear Hsia Tong,



Kindly advise if we can do direct settlement,
Thank you,
Best Regards,

Renemer Bagang

Service Advisor

H/P +65 85523293 D/D 65949166

email renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg
Cycle & Carnage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 UBI Road 3 Singapore 408650

Tel 67461000 Fax . 64875857

From: Renemer Bagang

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 2:56 PM

To: motor,doc@axa.com.sq; motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Cc: Chris Bulaclac; Mars Ler

Subject: RE: Re: Accident On 17/04/2019 Involving Qur Insured SIW3213T And Your Insured SGK7575X

Dear Motor Claims,

Car has been survey, kindly advised if we can do direct settlement,
Thank you,

Best Regards,

Renemer Bagang
Service Advisor
HIP +65 85523293 D/D 65949166

emall - renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg
Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd

330 UBI Road 3 Singapore 408650
Tel 67461000 Fax . 64875857

From: Renemer Bagang
Sent: Thursday, 18 April 2019 10:21 AM

To: 'motor.doc@axa.com.sg'; motor.survey@axa.com.sg
Cc: Chris Bulaclac; Mars Ler

Subject: Re: Accident On 17/04/2019 Involving Our Insured SIW3213T And Your Insured SGK7575X

Dear Motor Claims ,

Our client is looking to make a claim against your insurer for property damage caused to her vehicle.

Please confirm if your insurance company is prepared to engage in a direct settiement for property damage only.

This settlement excludes out client’s right to recover further loss arising from rental of alternative / replacement
vehicle.

As our client requires the use of a vehicle during this period that her vehicle is in our workshop, our client has will
rented a vehicle and will be looking towards your company to make good her loss/rental cost.

Please confirm that you understand that any direct settlement reached for the cost of repairs to our client’s vehicle
does not prejudice her rights to recover any other damages he has suffered.
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Please arrange for Pre-survey (Advance notice required 1 day ,vehicle
with customer)

Thank you,
Best Regards,

Renemer Bagang

Service Advisor

H/IP +65 85523293 D/D 65949166

emall - renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg
Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 UEBI Road 3 Singapore 408650

Tel . 67461000 Fax : 64875857



/22018 Claim Portal

« Re:TP MANDAT IA-S9M01KQ6

Type
© Question

Message
APPROVE $3,682.05

hitps./ivp smariciaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindax-vendor-sarvice-requests himi#/service-requests/view-message/7servicsRequestNumbe... 111
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

OurRef : SJW3213T
Your Ref ;: SGK7575X

July 31,2018
AR. REGISTERED
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.
51 Ubi Avenue 1
#01-25 Paya Ubi
Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Attention: Motor Claims

Cc: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

Dear SirfMadam,

Repair Services Rendered to Vehicle Reg. No. SJW3213T — Accident on 17/04/2019
ALONG CTE TOWARDS PIE

We are pleased to enclose our invoice number 77453933 dated 26/07/2019 amounting as follows:

Cost of Repair 5% 3252.05

Loss of Rental 04 days x S$107/DAY  S§ 428.00 (discounted rate)
LTA Search Fee S$ 2.00
Grand Total S$ 3682.05

In addition. attached are the supporting documents of repair services rendered 1o the
abovementioned vehicle.

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.
Thank you.
Yours sincerely

Cycle & Carriage —Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
Eunos Service Centre

Encs.



51 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA URT INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 08933 TEL ; (063) 62863861 FAX : (045) 62564315

D9 MAY 2019

PUTH KARL HEINZ
5A LYNWOOD GROVE,
SINGAPORE 358683

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CCA/ASM19006935/Aph3

YOUR REF :SGK7575X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGK 7575X / SJW 3213T / OTHERS ALONG/AT FROM CTE
SLIF ROAD TO KALLANG ON 171042019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CYCLE & CARRIAGE.FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL acting on
behalf of the owner of STW 3213T against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your suthorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of
your insurers shall proceed 1o negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against vour policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according 1o the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of vour policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 davs from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

e Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of nccident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 10 all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal represematives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the mattr(s),

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto,com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thar we can assist vou more effectively.

Yours sincerely

N

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 67423197

FAX: 67414108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pre Lid
{Mortor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIW3213T AND SGK7575X OonN 14/4/2019
Own Vehicie's Number Other Vehicle's Mumber Date OF Accident
Along CTE TOWARDS PIE

Apcident Locatkon

BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY , |/We CHAI YEW THONG

Hame of Policy Holder & NRIC/Passport/Fin &

of BLK 142 BISHAN ST 12 #11-520 SINGAPORE 2057
Address of Palicy Holder
Owner of Vehicle Registration Number SIw3213T hereby authorize Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor

Own Vehicle Number
Dealer Pte Ltd. to act for me with respect to my claim for repair cost and/or Loss of Use {"claim")

for my vehicle SIW32137 that was damaged.
Own Vehicla Number

| further Authorized Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. To settle my above mentioned claim in a manner
that they deem fit and Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. Is further Authorize to Signed on my behalf &
receive payment further to settlement cheque/s of my claim with payment being made in favour of

Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd | further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach
on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers

of the vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 17 APRIL (Month) 2019  (Year)
| "'_I“ G\
18 SEEAncs®)
' P Y.y
CHAI THO R e 2

Signed By Claimant/Policy Holder Signed by " The Workshop”



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

1fWe, CHAl YEW THONG

(the third party cleimant™) of _BLK 142 BISHAN

STREET 12 #11-520 2057 (uddress), owner of ___SIWG213T  (vehicle no.) hereby
Ruthorize _ CYCLE b CARMIAGE FLLCO DEALER MOTOR FTELTS  (*yhe warkyhop™) 1o net for me with respect
to my clnim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim™) for my vehicle no.

e SMANIT  thot was damaged pursuam lo (he accident which occurred on _1rosaere (dnge)
nlong CTE TOWARDS PIE

vehicle no/s __SGKTSTEX ("the necideni™),

{location) involving

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in o monner that they
deemn fit and the workshop is further nuthorlzed to recelve payment further 1o scitlement of my
¢laim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshap,

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my beball s on a
without prejudice and withoul admission of liabllity basls insofbr as the driverfowner/insurers
of the other vehicle/s is concemed,

L
Datad this 1;" (day) nf_“__imnlhliﬂﬂtmr}

| -; i _'1--:'.'--]'[.:"-3:! -
Aty g
; N T
.h! - ; N 25 . 7

SisnL:I by “the third party claimant™ Signed by “the workskop™
(with company stamp if upplicable) {with company smmp)




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide Na- =] [Inad weh) |
SIWRIIT  (uen) | Modet: E|W LepmT0

Date of Accident] Time: 17042018
Heair Estimale [ 8 A FETA
Final Regiai Cost | :8 _ 2265208
Lo of Use $ i _ Bapvm S peday
Reital jif any} ; 428,00 O4 days at S107.00 por day
LTA / GlA Seaich Fee § i
Dihers | 15 o 200
[ 5 7 AR
Final Settlament Sum E 368205 -
Payss Name :  Cyche & Camisgs Fulco Mokor Desler Pis Lid N -
I8 Third Party Workshop GIA Reghstered®  [X] YES | | ND  indyy nihcats moiom)
A Fow Non GIA Regiviered Workinogp: AqrreEn Lubiiny _ s
a) o GIA Reghvtared Workihop: BOLA Applicalile Yoy be  BOLA Sormaio No 28

WA Datuiy: 100 () Assenier) LaDiY |°) c ()

* dwraadend Lnibilite bey be Blleal s oo odninsin oo olnimrs sl fow @ maes by P00 8 ol wn v g iy
foarman ks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPAESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS iF 30 RECIUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT,

1. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

1. AMA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applcable to rentsl claim « All document sre to be submitied with thi serdenent confirmatan 0 the event, rental
agreament [ invoices are mot recedved within 7 deys of this sgned ronfirmation, we will automancelly revest to lawm of use claim
per the NIMA rates

We/l confirmed that this 4 a full snd final settlement that we and or our umlmmm;wu,wmmu.
poficyholder/suthorised driver fortfessar] for any and ail iosses [past/present/Tuture] arming lrom this acdent.

We confirmed that we harve e awihoriy of ue client 1o aet for and on thes betall in this sccioent
e 3N
o\

—_——
Fi r
e W el L

——y

et

{ Workshop stamp Segnature of Witness [ stamp [if
AL Name of Winess g,

Date: ‘1”: { n

ARA Inssrance Ma Lid (Company Reg e LB0R0351 2040
1§ Sherton Way 2401 ALA Tows Singapnne (1L

ASA Custimer Cantrs ¥UL-10703

Tesdivpihware; 6l GO 43S0 geaucomm up
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Co Reg No : 1997073031

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubl Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 84875857

TAX INVOICE

GST Reg Mo : 19-9707303-1

Invoice Name & Address

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
B Shenton Way #27-01
AXA Tower,

Singapore 06BEL]
Attn: Motor Claims

Cust NofName /Mr Chai Yew Thong
Reg No/Reg Date SJW3213T / 17/03/2010
Date In/Mileage 13/05/2019/ 152256

Chassis/Package KNAFWA1IMAS17B390

Engine No GAFCYH3A5497
Contact No 63387288 Make/Mode1 KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SX (2010)
Colour/Trim HO J WK
Account No  Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No Invoice/Credit Note No
FODOO00A Credit 26/07/2019/ 11:17 D5 303 / Renemer 2287% 17453933
‘Description of Goods | Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
5 MIPNTE8088 250.00
DAIGNOSTIC/SCANNING
5 MIPNTBBO0BE 80.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING/WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS
5 MIPNTBEDEE 900.00
T0 REPLACE REAR BUMPER UPR & LWR,REINFORCEMENT,ETC
TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS
5 MIPNTOBOES B40.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
X KS BGRIL 1M 010 COVER-RR BUMPER 1.00 698.00 10.00 628.20
X KS B66US 1M 010 CTR COVER-RR BUMPER 1.00 128.00 10.00 115.20
X KS BG613 1M 000 LH BRKT ASSY-RR BUMP 1,00 26.00 10.00 23.40
X KS BG614 1M 00D RH BRKT ASSY-RR BUMP 1.00 26.00 10.00 23,40
X KS B6620 1M 010 RR BUMPER ENERGY 1.00 179.00 10.00 161.10
X K5 DGO32 50 037A CLIP- BUMPER 10.00 2.00 10.00 18.00
1 NOTES F.0.C.
ACCIDENT ON 17/04/2019 ALONG CTE TOWARDS PIE
OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR (R/A-22211)
TP#: SGK7575X TP INS: AXA
Parts 969.30 Hett 3,039.30
Labour 0.00 7% G5T an 3039.30 212.75
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 2,070.00 Total Payable 3,252.05
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00 Faid 0.00
Sundry .00 Total Due 3,252.05
Total(w/o GST) 3,039.30 Balance B/FWD 57,845.27
Total Payable or C/FWD 61,097.32

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days.

Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCOD MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)

This is a computer generated document, no signature is reguired.

Page 1 of 1
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax: 84875857

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg Mo : 199707303Z

G5T Reg No :

19-9707303-2

Involce Name & Address

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
B Shenton May #27-01
AXA Tower,

Singapore 06BE11
Attn: Motor Claims

/Mr Chat Yew Thong
Reg No/Reg Date SJW3Z13T { 17703/2010
Date In/Mileage 13/05/2019/ 152236
Chassis/Package KNAFWA11MASIT8390

Cust No/Name

Engine No GAFCHH345497
Contact No 633B7288 Make/Model K1A/CERATO 1.6 A SX (2010)
Colour/Trim HO /WK
AccountNo  Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Involce/Credit Note No
FOo0000B Credit 29/07/2019/ 0B:33 113 303 / Renemer 22876 77454281
Description of Goods | Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
M SUNDRY 400.00
Loss of Rental 04 Days x 5$107/Day = 53428 (Discounted Rate)
(R.A 22211)
Parts 0.00 Nett 400.00
Labour 0.00 7% G5ST on 400.00 28.00
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 428.00
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry 400.00 Total Due 428.00
Total(w/o GST) 400.00 Balance B/FWD 61,097.32
Total Payable or C/FWD 61,525.32

Any dispute to the inveice must be made within 3 days

¥5.
Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCD MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)
This is a computer generated document, mo signature is regquired.

Page 1 af 1
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LEASING PTE LTD

Reg No: 201021308G GST No: 2010213086

22 Uby Road 4, Fuleo Building 5'pore 408817
Tel; (65) 65T43 6266 Fax: (65) 6746 8420

RENTAL AGREEMENT No.sT/ 22211

S TR /3T
Hirer Particulars - Veh. No. L3560 L | Replace Veh, No,
Mam= CEP TR0 TONG Make /Modsl K/ ES Auta/Manual
Adaress pLk KA BeCemu <T 10 # 1-Sko Dsta/Time Out | {3465 /19 KM Out
S3eWl Mabile Peleopns) |DewTmein | g (as (19 ol
NRICPRsspo | €14 G 129% Tal (Offics) Estimated Data/Time Retum
Empleynd Oceupation Rental Charges - 5% S5
Authorised Driver's Particulars - Hours = Par Hour
Narme ™ O fe Lf [Deys @ |[[2c |Pebay [450.00
Address BLK 1qe Bjafeny ST g0 F IFSP0 Wesks @ Per Wik
g Folyt Manths & Per Month
MRICPasspornt JJ?E;-?EER Nstioraiity Optional Charges -
Date of Brthy Oczupation Dalivery i) Par Tnp
Dilicencs Mo Panrs Dain Collsrtion & Puar Trip
Expiry Date Courtry of hisss v Swcraege | @D Par Day
mtnm.-»‘“ﬂ 9159 126 Tol (Office) PN @ Por by
(A) -ACCIDENTS (D)-DENTS |(5)- SCRATCHES Others
FRONT
E— suotom | 86,06
Aad T% GST 33 bo
(A) Estimasted Totsl Rental | C']"7 b |
Extension -
LEFT RIGHT Extension Rantal x
M mim Surcharga x
X
Othars -
EEE e
Sub-Total
ouT N ACCESSOHIES CHECK MAdd T% GST
= ] 570 Toals {B] Exienmon/oihers Totel
m m CJ8/twe [ HubCase
. o = (A) * (B) Grand Total Rental Charges
Physical Damage Excess Hirst'n Achnowlsdgamsnl Less Prapayment
Singapare - Own Damage S52.000.00 Balance Due
Singapore - 4 Party Damage |  552.000.00 Mode of Payment ;
Maly=ia |if applicable) £548,000.00 CashiNetaThegqua/VISAMT Card Mo
For Cifveit nged balow 24 ar Daposit
sbove 85 or Lasa than 2 yrs 1 Deposit Returded
dirbviy) empaviance regartiecs S43.000.00 Amaunt
of aga {Addditberal) Remnrks: Feceived by
IMPORTANT NGTE: Thee hirer hereby read and understood all lerms and conditians
sinted an thin page and ovarieaf :
1 Ondy irivers regiwterod sith FILCO Lamuing Pte Lad [the Cwrer) srw iirtheo e o
e the Yihacke Showtd T Yatnoks i demeged o stolen whiks being frieen by Sfor Fulco Pte Lid
unagiitharined dttveey, o Hiren la Dabie for the il coat of egel of e salies of (he
Warnche 1 the Wankche in Deing stoker & oiner iogses sufferod by the Ownee
L The Hieey ahall ret peeral® e Yehbols 1o be e by purpsaes sbleh conflley st
e Liss in connmtion sill D], driog pediling o iroficing, emsiging o sy
gt crmingd sctior Shout e Wahiche a confecated try tha Covermmrent grstier ‘ 3';' lq oy
masith chrcumuiances. the Hioee sl indeminkty the Creoar t huew 24 s Vo b .
Lot ATl et == ] Hirer Stdmp/iDate  Authorised Signature/Date




41182018 Imvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSUMNCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday o Friday 9am 1o 5pm
i : M4

TAX INVOICE
Qur Ref No: GR-19-061041
Dale of Request: 18/04/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Cycle & Camage Fulco Molor Dealer Ple Lid
330 Ubi Road 3
Singapore 408650
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 18/04/2018
Enquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Chamg
TP Vehicle Mo, SGKTS5T5X
Accident Date 17/04/2019
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S§)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is & computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ | Cash [ ] Cheque
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AMB2Z019 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam ta Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Rel No: GR-18-061041
Date of Request: 1B/04/2019 Your Raf No. Online Purchase
Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid
330 Ubl Road 3
Singapore 408650
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Data 18/04/2018
Enquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Chemng
TE Vehicle No, SGKT575X
Accident Date 17104/2018
Enquiry Resull
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SGK7575X AXA Insurance Pte Lid 08/07/2018-08/07/2019 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided 1o you are taken from the enginal reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the Genaral Insurance Association of Singapore
and we take no respansibility for thelr accuracy or contants and shall be under no liabllity whalscever for any loss of damage ansing out of or in cannection
with the reports or thair images.

This is a computer generated document and requires o signature.

hth:r.f.*um.glmurg.sgfm:mﬂm:.:h‘?!uuba:zmmﬁt&hmncﬁmﬂsp _gnmlnvlplmﬂd:Z'I111242!.CF1D=51533?3-&&|:FTOKEN-59953H:52| 1z



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 19960T198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Autamablle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM18006935/Awb3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 s M"“wmllmlllll
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 vt :

ATTHN' CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM

1. _ Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SGK 7575X% Veh. Inspected SJW 3213T
Policy No. GA3T0E12/1 Coverage ($) D.00
Claim No. SEMOTKQBE Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 18/04/2018
F | Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA CERATO FORTE c.c 1581
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. KMAFW411MAS178380 Colour BLUE
Odometer 151292 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/45R17 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/45R17 YOKOHAMA B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/45R17 YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |2155R17 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5.0 j General Information
Accident Date  17/042019 Inspection Date 230472018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE.FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL
NO.330 UBI ROAD 3
SINGAPORE 408650
Sa. i Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R Page No1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJW 3213T
ay Description of Parts Condition | oo ]
[REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|CAC LOGO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|COVER -RR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 688.00 828.20
1|CTR COVER -RR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 128.00 11520
1|LH BRKT ASSY -RR BUMP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 26.00 2340
1|RH BRKT ASSY -RR BUMP [SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 26.00 2340
1|RR BUMPER ENERGY (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 179.00 161.10
1JANTENNA ASSY -SMARTKE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 79.00 =
1|RAIL ASSY -RR BUMPER (SM) (COMSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 385.00 -
2|LWR BRKT REAM BEAM M [SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|LWR BRKT RR BUMPER M (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 5.00 =
10|CLIP-BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 20.00 18.00
J|SENSOR ASSY -LILTRASON (SN) (COMSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 612.00 -
~ 1|EMBLEM -CERATO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 32.00 -
1|EMBLEM -FORTE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 32.00
1|ORNAMENT-KIA (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 55.00
2,377.00 868.30
LABOUR
DAIGNOSTIC /SCANNING 250.00 250.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING /WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR 100.00 B0.00
ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.
TO REMOVE & REINSTALL ALL CARPETS/TRIMMING TO |NOT NECESSARY 500.00
GIVE WAY ACCESS REPAIR ON REAR ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS.
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON NEW & REPAIRED PANELS. |NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER UPR & 1.800.00 800.00
LWR REINFORCEMENT .ETC.TO REPAIR REAR END
PANEL
SPRAY PAINTING OM REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED 1,680.00 B840.00
AREAS.
4 630.00 2,070.00
GRAND TOTAL 7,007.00 3.#39.3!1

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006935/Awb3q2



Page No.22 of 2
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS ] | | 3,039.30|

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006835/Awb3g2

%g~
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE . AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LLABRILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Repart s made saleiy for the use and benelll of the Cheml nemed on (he lrond pags of this Report,
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